
class rider_name horse_registered_name place score purse
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Adler Moon Dashin Ta Lena 1D - 1st 15.204 $902.00
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Camille Morris Roo 1D - 2nd 15.483 $773.00
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Kelsey Monahan Judge Best Begonia 1D - 3rd 15.609 $687.00
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Kim Kramps The Hooligan Judge 1D - 4th 15.613 $601.00
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Shayle McLeod Lilkaching NMY Jeans 1D - 5th 15.702 $429.00
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Cranna Roberts Moonshine and cash 2D - 1st 15.712 $630.00
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Olivia Hammon GUYS RED ROCKET 2D - 2nd 15.715 $540.00
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Amber Villelli Journey to Judgement 2D - 3rd 15.721 $480.00
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Ricky Vita SLEETY 2D - 4th 15.724 $420.00
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Dana Gregg LZK Kowgirlsdontkry 2D - 5th 15.764 $300.00
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Desirae Wheeler Heza Promised Guy 2D - 6th 15.766 $240.00
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Jackie Lynch Guys got luv n fame 2D - 7th 15.768 $165.00
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Kaycie Kayser Blazin Wind 2D - 8th 15.771 $120.00
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Traver Rains FAMOUS N PEPPY 2D - 9th 15.798 $105.00
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Kandice Eiter Shes Packin Dynamite 2D - 10th 15.802
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Janell Bouma Jess A Flingin 2D - 11th 15.803
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Michele Lyons Pebbles 2D - 12th 15.81
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Kelli Barichello FabsFrench Success 2D - 13th 15.821
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Brittany Anderson Judge Six 2D - 14th 15.829
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Jamie Harberts Juballea Hobby 2D - 15th 15.832
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Dannette Reiter TM Xclusive 2D - 16th 15.851
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Lauren Rook JSSSEXYFRENCH HUSTLER 2D - 17th 15.854
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Ricky Vita KT RED HOT CHROME 2D - 18th 15.863
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Kaylee Eiter Step a sail flynn 2D - 19th 15.865
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Daryll Wallen Classified Fame 2D - 20th 15.922
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Max Haylett Plain Jones He Aint 2D - 20th 15.922
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Kelley Drake Going for Golden 2D - 22nd 15.925
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Tylar Decker Furyocious 2D - 23rd 15.937
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Kimber Kuhlmann FL Jess A Plain Gem 2D - 24th 15.944
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Kristin Bell Fames Havinga Hayday 2D - 25th 15.949
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Kandice Eiter TR lions on fire 2D - 26th 15.959
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Brenna Loften Judge Me Im Famous 2D - 26th 15.959
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Summer Schaffran BR Big Red Dog 2D - 28th 15.96
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Adler Moon Keeper 2D - 29th 15.979
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Makayla Deen FG Cool Runnings 2D - 30th 15.98
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Jennifer Ballard Cowboy Beda Dash 2D - 31st 16.001
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Tori Johnson The Millenium Falcon 2D - 32nd 16.006
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Dylan Saunders Smooth N Speedy Guy 2D - 33rd 16.012
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Torrey Belus SMART AZURE TUCKER 2D - 34th 16.036
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Melissa Harris Blazin Blond 2D - 35th 16.059
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Jody Wallen Hesa Easy Fling 2D - 36th 16.075
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Kylee Gohl RS Good Deal Molly 2D - 37th 16.083
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Taylor Hildreth JL Chablis 2D - 38th 16.093
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Danielle Saunders Boss is Buggin 2D - 39th 16.098
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Sue Ruzicka Dats To Good To Btru 2D - 40th 16.112
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Anne Meek Devious isle 2D - 41st 16.117
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Daryll Wallen Do It For Easy Fame 2D - 42nd 16.12
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Shawn Massey BogiesFrenchPayday 2D - 43rd 16.122
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Rylee Branch My Famous Remedy 2D - 44th 16.13
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Collette Jochim Silk N Kandy 2D - 45th 16.147
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Traci Milohov Little Hotshot Gal 2D - 46th 16.149
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Linzie Lindsey Fame Jo Walker 2D - 47th 16.152



5D Warm Up Race Open Race Jami Erwert DE JA VU LOOK 2D - 48th 16.158
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Sonia Gorrell Presure Lane 2D - 49th 16.19
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Emily Kier CP Casino 2D - 50th 16.203
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Jessica Wharton KG Need for Speed 3D - 1st 16.207 $548.00
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Tana Thompson Jc by Famegirl 3D - 2nd 16.209 $470.00
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Josie Baze Victory Ta Fame 3D - 3rd 16.231 $418.00
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Olivia Train Slick Dancing 3D - 4th 16.276 $365.00
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Randy Thompson Smart Dash To Fame 3D - 5th 16.284 $261.00
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Serena Randall Famous Man Of Steel 3D - 6th 16.288 $209.00
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Kym Vanbergen HAY FIRST FRENCH 3D - 7th 16.292 $144.00
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Sheila Manley Perks Avenger 3D - 8th 16.304 $104.00
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Brooke Alsup Time Ta Pay Da Piper 3D - 9th 16.311 $91.00
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Amber Villelli Peppys Rockin dora 3D - 10th 16.328
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Tammy Stedman Leos Rare News 3D - 11th 16.339
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Barb West Whos Good Time Socks 3D - 12th 16.343
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Lisa Lee Cash N Juno 3D - 13th 16.352
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Faith Lencioni Smart NSpecialJamison 3D - 14th 16.355
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Sharon Gow REBEL FIESTA 3D - 15th 16.358
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Jamie Harberts RNC Claim Ta Fame 3D - 16th 16.374
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Lacey Kuhlmann Zippos Pipers Finale 3D - 17th 16.38
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Cheyenne K Gaspar SECRET FRENCH KAS 3D - 18th 16.382
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Morgan McGuire CR Tuff Catattac 3D - 19th 16.392
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Shaunna Robb Sixfiguresforjustice 3D - 20th 16.402
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Dani Koelzer Kus Im Honored 3D - 21st 16.419
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Tana Thompson Fames Ablazen 3D - 22nd 16.432
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Carol Jones Dods A Queen 3D - 23rd 16.495
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Tristin Wadsworth TW Designers Judge 3D - 24th 16.507
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Tamara Barnhart Viva la RoyalNFamous 3D - 25th 16.508
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Tristan Parrish Metallic Fame 3D - 26th 16.523
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Torrey Belus Mito Commander 3D - 27th 16.532
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Karen Gleason Jenny Fire 3D - 28th 16.547
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Kinzie Harris Packin in the bar 3D - 29th 16.552
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Skylar Heermann TA First Doll 3D - 30th 16.578
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Annika Dunn Vegas Bomb (Vegas) 3D - 31st 16.588
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Addison Jones Peppys Precious Star 3D - 32nd 16.589
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Maycen Kraft SL Enchanted Dasher 3D - 33rd 16.6
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Sabrina Lay APRILS SIXGUN FIESTA 3D - 34th 16.604
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Cheyanne Meredith Dox Triple Dash 3D - 35th 16.608
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Sonia Gorrell Frenchie Fame 3D - 36th 16.615
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Anna Stowers Perks Winnin Chex 3D - 37th 16.619
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Brooklyn Wikeepa Frog hollow dark knight 3D - 38th 16.627
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Jessica Creech Sweet Diamond Sun 3D - 39th 16.638
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Reilly Walson Bogies Lovely Honor 3D - 40th 16.64
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Shawnee Watenpaugh Proud Prince Hawk 3D - 40th 16.64
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Randy Thompson Dashing Zana 3D - 42nd 16.644
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Vicki Brown Jazzy Biankus Judge 3D - 43rd 16.646
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Jessica Ryanczak Dash For a Tiny Bug 3D - 44th 16.647
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Leslie Graves JM HEZA ROYAL GUY 3D - 45th 16.652
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Cindy Smith Super Ride Bi Falcon 3D - 46th 16.656
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Dylan Saunders Oakies Little Chick 3D - 47th 16.658
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Kaycee Salter Ruby Rose Can 3D - 48th 16.662
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Barbara Loper A FLING WITHA JUDGE 3D - 49th 16.691
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Madison Worden Firecracker Faith 3D - 50th 16.692



5D Warm Up Race Open Race Christina Atkinson A Dandy Guy 4D - 1st 16.71 $466.00
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Terry Parsons Three Shades Darker 4D - 2nd 16.711 $399.00
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Ellie Purdy KL Playin Judge 4D - 3rd 16.717 $355.00
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Cate Sauer Letta Brother Do It 4D - 4th 16.723 $311.00
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Kelly Giustetti Mooses Sudden Fame 4D - 5th 16.724 $222.00
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Raelynn Voshall Sadieâ€™s Royal Flush 4D - 6th 16.74 $178.00
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Michelle Hines Cats Starlight Rose 4D - 7th 16.754 $122.00
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Cheyenne K Gaspar JUDGES SHARP SHOOTER 4D - 8th 16.757 $89.00
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Addison Harris Checkmate Judge 4D - 9th 16.764 $78.00
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Brooklynn Auker Peppys Classy Catz 4D - 10th 16.77
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Ginny Fisher Flop Flop Bang Bang 4D - 11th 16.772
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Teanna Petersen HellifIwont 4D - 12th 16.783
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Kylee Beam The Perfect Devil 4D - 13th 16.791
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Amanda Mosler Judge MyFrenchFling 4D - 14th 16.794
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Brandy McPhee Guys Twisted Sister 4D - 15th 16.831
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Jill Connolly UNOS PAYDAY 4D - 16th 16.832
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Carly Howe UrHonorImaCowgirl 4D - 17th 16.842
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Stephanie ryan Betty Boop Biankus 4D - 18th 16.851
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Mykal Kirkpatrick Setumup Mayweather 4D - 19th 16.854
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Sandi Johnson LYKA FAMOUS BIANKUS 4D - 19th 16.854
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Brooke Martin Dinner In Sin City 4D - 21st 16.885
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Shawna Johnson 1 Dualin Perks 4D - 22nd 16.889
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Carleigh King Cowgirls Honor 4D - 23rd 16.89
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Julie Maney Sum Extra Cash 4D - 24th 16.903
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Skyler Poor Express of the knight 4D - 25th 16.904
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Gretchen Miller Sheza Fast Rebolena 4D - 26th 16.908
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Malory Juell Time To Salsa 4D - 27th 16.945
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Kylie Cochran TB Lanes Fame 4D - 28th 16.952
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Maria Pearson Dont Spur The Judge 4D - 29th 16.962
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Justina Fisher Aintiafamousfrnchguy 4D - 30th 16.965
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Kathy Bruce Our Sterling Journey 4D - 31st 16.974
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Ashley Yates Fat Cat Fritz 4D - 32nd 16.981
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Julie Cravens RCA Honor Roys Deal 4D - 33rd 16.991
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Anabelle Redder Lookinâ€™ For Gunsmoke 4D - 34th 17.017
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Jessie Salter Say It So 4D - 35th 17.022
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Veronica Clinton BR Fire in the Hole 4D - 36th 17.054
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Emma Birch BNH Miss Chickasha 4D - 37th 17.06
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Rachel Morgan JAZZIN PERKS 4D - 38th 17.097
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Cheyenne Hammer GO ROC THE DOC "Freya" 4D - 39th 17.098
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Jennifer Ballard Dualin Instagator 4D - 40th 17.099
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Shaunte' Robert SM BUGS DUALINCASH 4D - 41st 17.105
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Nancy Randall Miss Bold Spark 4D - 42nd 17.108
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Ella Wax CSE Royally Blonde 4D - 43rd 17.111
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Barbara Loper Zantanas Blue 4D - 44th 17.113
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Jessica Ryanczak DESIGNMEAROCKSTAR 4D - 44th 17.113
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Heather Seiler Strawfly On A High 4D - 46th 17.129
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Laurie Turner Bouley An Oakie with Bux 4D - 47th 17.146
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Maddy Vanderkooy FamousFrosted French 4D - 48th 17.152
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Kristyn Manjarres Smart Sunny Boon 4D - 49th 17.166
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Olivia Hammon Frenchboy's Got Luck 4D - 50th 17.169
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Amber Martin RD Fancy Ramblin Sox 4D - 51st 17.18
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Payton Jacobs DBQ MISSINTHESCOTCH 5D - 1st 17.207 $384.00
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Fiona Marsh Not registered 5D - 2nd 17.21 $329.00



5D Warm Up Race Open Race Lorretta Eckstein Gunna Start A Fire 5D - 3rd 17.212 $292.00
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Dannette Reiter Night Flinger 5D - 4th 17.214 $256.00
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Olivia Train Ought to fire 5D - 5th 17.221 $183.00
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Avery Stokes Little Town Lena 5D - 6th 17.226 $146.00
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Crysta Hyatt Cowboys makeme smile 5D - 7th 17.25 $100.00
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Kylee Beam Scootin Around Roo 5D - 8th 17.267 $73.00
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Cassie Berryman BO 5D - 9th 17.284 $64.00
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Charlotte Lindsey Dancein A Streak 5D - 10th 17.292
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Hadley Koelzer Valentine of Honor 5D - 11th 17.302
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Brittany Ford Kissincashinthedark 5D - 12th 17.331
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Tanisha Mckinney THIS CHICS FLYIN 5D - 13th 17.338
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Nicole Padilla N/A 5D - 14th 17.352
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Jocelyn Williams Streakin Mystery 5D - 15th 17.36
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Krystal Grad Merri Casady Special 5D - 16th 17.374
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Lexi Blanchette Fire it up 5D - 17th 17.396
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Brandi Blessing Frostyâ€™s Hot Rod 5D - 18th 17.534
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Kandi Hansen Royal Pepto Cat 5D - 19th 17.538
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Stephanie Lorenz American Bammit 5D - 20th 17.54
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Charlene Ulrich Norfleetssmokinace 5D - 21st 17.568
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Rhonda Bakes Filthy Rich N Famous 5D - 22nd 17.587
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Graycie Frye Diesel Fish Vendetta 5D - 23rd 17.603
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Mia Urionaguena Stockyard 5D - 24th 17.606
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Maya Hughes Streakin Go Go Girl 5D - 25th 17.639
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Randy Thompson Commander Chex 5D - 26th 17.69
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Emily Livingston ChicaMoonFrost 5D - 27th 17.711
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Matthew Olson One Sweet Dreamer 5D - 28th 17.741
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Tanya Dow Herald De Boise 5D - 29th 17.766
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Barb West Frenchie Socks Rules 5D - 30th 17.767
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Rose Jones Heza Slick Flight 5D - 31st 17.806
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Shelby Blewett Athena Acre 5D - 32nd 17.826
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Tylar Decker Hereâ€™s Tinaâ€™s girl 5D - 33rd 17.922
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Alizae DeVon JNJ Skippin Sundance 5D - 34th 17.928
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Kristen Whitehead KDW lil fiery fiesta 5D - 35th 17.987
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Natasha Barisoff Royal Jet Eye 5D - 36th 17.999
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Andie Lowe Gus 5D - 37th 18.003
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Jill Connolly MC MARALAGO 5D - 38th 18.069
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Danielle Saunders XS Tiny Offender 5D - 39th 18.437
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Abby Garcia Corona bye and bye 5D - 40th 18.521
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Hailey Crawford HG Sambasco to the Max 5D - 41st 19.002
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Dakota Slusser DARLIN FLINT 5D - 42nd 19.003
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Brittany Ford Adons Dungot Thecash 5D - 43rd 19.111
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Deborah Lee Daniells Soon Ta B Famous 5D - 44th 19.136
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Ariel McClure LS Millionairesfling 5D - 45th 19.137
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Piper Peters DULLARS CROSSFIRE 5D - 46th 19.292
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Mary Kaplan Hot Ta Fame 5D - 47th 19.36
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Shawnee Watenpaugh Shawnees Royal Dream 5D - 48th 19.434
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Mackenzie Cloke RCA Tony Good Pony 5D - 49th 19.518
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Christy Saccomanno Stirrup Big I Am 5D - 50th 19.81
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Josie Baze Romeo 5D - 51st 20.975
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Terry Parsons SHES SMASHEDNSTREAKN "Scarlet" 5D - 52nd 22.665
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Kathy Miller Firewater N Perks 5D - 53rd 36.356
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Jordan Minor Deking of Flings 15.442 No Time
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Olivia Train Fame Aint Easy 15.495 No Time



5D Warm Up Race Open Race Kavanaugh Huestis Special Guy Dash 15.697 No Time
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Michele Mcleod VR Eddies On Fire 15.703 No Time
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Ava Both Show me the color of cash 15.754 No Time
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Serena Randall Awesome Hot Stuff 15.777 No Time
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Kaela Murphy GITITGOTITGO 15.877 No Time
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Miah Krieger BA Bandit 15.929 No Time
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Anne Meek Chick on the move 15.946 No Time
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Michaela Espy HAY ALICE HAYPATCH 15.948 No Time
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Christy Fleener Rockalishus 15.997 No Time
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Talliyah Timentwa ROYAL FIESTA LADY 16.012 No Time
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Kaylee Eiter Casadys cadbury fame 16.044 No Time
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Haley Brown Tombstone Roanie 16.049 No Time
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Kathy Grimes Kg justagamechanger 16.077 No Time
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Wylie Sturm Starz Decoy 16.087 No Time
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Lacey Kuhlmann KG Playin For Fame 16.100 No Time
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Libby Lewis Bogies FlashinFalcon 16.156 No Time
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Jayda Ray Jonesy 16.261 No Time
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Sue Ruzicka Rare French Babe 16.317 No Time
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Ella Wax DAT FALCON FLYS 16.363 No Time
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Jill Connolly KG N MC JUST ON FIRE 16.478 No Time
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Skyler Poor J.S. Gettin Good 16.560 No Time
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Mandy Cabral BR Stone Cold 16.694 No Time
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Maggie Levy StreakinFrenchRockIt 16.782 No Time
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Mackenzie Taylor Eddies Claim To Fame 16.851 No Time
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Lisa Lee Miss N My Moon Shine 16.858 No Time
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Twain Bodmer Designed N The Dark 16.869 No Time
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Kandi Hansen Poppas Smart Pepinic 16.879 No Time
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Traver Rains JL Rivulet 16.901 No Time
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Cindy Raymond Frenchflyin Gypsy 16.910 No Time
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Justina Fisher Miss April Jess 16.950 No Time
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Brian McPhee Raise a perfect joy 16.951 No Time
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Torrey Belus Dashing Flit Olena 17.031 No Time
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Abby Zylstra Buster G. Chrome 17.111 No Time
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Heidi Ott CR Shineys Grey Dawn 17.159 No Time
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Cheryl Alberg Casady Instinct â€œButchâ€� 17.213 No Time
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Aime Lynn Cross Flyin fortress 17.237 No Time
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Aime Lynn Cross MB Brutus blanton 17.283 No Time
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Emma Thompson EMW Light of Mine 17.331 No Time
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Alyssa Campbell GUYSCANTFOOLME 17.375 No Time
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Hilary Massey Eyes falcon star 17.396 No Time
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Stephanie Schofield Paint the town guyz 17.490 No Time
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Sidney Martin HaidaPumpkin 17.555 No Time
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Makenzie Peterson Stairs Sweet Choice 17.651 No Time
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Crysta Hyatt RCA Driftwood Carly 17.652 No Time
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Stephanie Patterson MS SMARTY CAT BONANZ 18.324 No Time
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Paige Wells Miss Valor 18.340 No Time
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Charley Peters moonlight crush 18.683 No Time
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Tana Thompson Jet Steaks Ta Fame 20.333 No Time
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Mikenna Scott FRC Some Kinda Peace 21.928 No Time
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Linzie Lindsey Shine for Fame Louie 23.647 No Time
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Jessica Zanetti Flashlights Famous 23.685 No Time
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Lilly Davis PA Pardon My French No-Time
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Ella Slusser CHET DOES SPIN No-Time



5D Warm Up Race Open Race Kay Anderson Rip Rare N Dash No-Time
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Tara L Lawrence Famous Lil Darlin No-Time
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Taylor Hildreth Icees Goodbye Lane No-Time
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Jennifer Neudorf Sissyâ€™s last lil Bug No-Time
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Taylor Hildreth PCR Blazin Lanie No-Time
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Jennifer Neudorf First Line by design No-Time
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Jocelyn Williams Cash Prize Perry No-Time
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Jennifer Neudorf BS FancyWasMyName No-Time
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Hope Phillips Famous ladybug No-Time
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Kim Magan Rockin Tonka No-Time
5D Warm Up Race Open Race Jennifer Neudorf Tres of phoebe No-Time



class rider_name horse_registered_name place score purse
Friday Youth 4D Sidepot Sidepot Adler Moon Dashin Ta Lena 1D - 1st 15.204 $265.00
Friday Youth 4D Sidepot Sidepot Kandice Eiter Shes Packin Dynamite 2D - 1st 15.802 $95.00
Friday Youth 4D Sidepot Sidepot Lauren Rook JSSSEXYFRENCH HUSTLER 2D - 2nd 15.854 $83.00
Friday Youth 4D Sidepot Sidepot Kaylee Eiter Step a sail flynn 2D - 3rd 15.865 $60.00
Friday Youth 4D Sidepot Sidepot Kimber Kuhlmann FL Jess A Plain Gem 2D - 4th 15.944
Friday Youth 4D Sidepot Sidepot Kandice Eiter TR lions on fire 2D - 5th 15.959
Friday Youth 4D Sidepot Sidepot Summer Schaffran BR Big Red Dog 2D - 6th 15.96
Friday Youth 4D Sidepot Sidepot Adler Moon Keeper 2D - 7th 15.979
Friday Youth 4D Sidepot Sidepot Makayla Deen FG Cool Runnings 2D - 8th 15.98
Friday Youth 4D Sidepot Sidepot Dylan Saunders Smooth N Speedy Guy 2D - 9th 16.012
Friday Youth 4D Sidepot Sidepot Morgan McGuire CR Tuff Catattac 3D - 1st 16.392 $81.00
Friday Youth 4D Sidepot Sidepot Annika Dunn Vegas Bomb (Vegas) 3D - 2nd 16.588 $71.00
Friday Youth 4D Sidepot Sidepot Addison Jones Peppys Precious Star 3D - 3rd 16.589 $51.00
Friday Youth 4D Sidepot Sidepot Maycen Kraft SL Enchanted Dasher 3D - 4th 16.6
Friday Youth 4D Sidepot Sidepot Brooklyn Wikeepa Frog hollow dark knight 3D - 5th 16.627
Friday Youth 4D Sidepot Sidepot Jessica Ryanczak Dash For a Tiny Bug 3D - 6th 16.647
Friday Youth 4D Sidepot Sidepot Dylan Saunders Oakies Little Chick 3D - 7th 16.658
Friday Youth 4D Sidepot Sidepot Kaycee Salter Ruby Rose Can 3D - 8th 16.662
Friday Youth 4D Sidepot Sidepot Cate Sauer Letta Brother Do It 4D - 1st 16.723 $70.00
Friday Youth 4D Sidepot Sidepot Raelynn Voshall Sadieâ€™s Royal Flush 4D - 2nd 16.74 $62.00
Friday Youth 4D Sidepot Sidepot Addison Harris Checkmate Judge 4D - 3rd 16.764 $44.00
Friday Youth 4D Sidepot Sidepot Kylie Cochran TB Lanes Fame 4D - 4th 16.952
Friday Youth 4D Sidepot Sidepot Ashley Yates Fat Cat Fritz 4D - 5th 16.981
Friday Youth 4D Sidepot Sidepot Emma Birch BNH Miss Chickasha 4D - 6th 17.06
Friday Youth 4D Sidepot Sidepot Ella Wax CSE Royally Blonde 4D - 7th 17.111
Friday Youth 4D Sidepot Sidepot Jessica Ryanczak DESIGNMEAROCKSTAR 4D - 8th 17.113
Friday Youth 4D Sidepot Sidepot Avery Stokes Little Town Lena 4D - 9th 17.226
Friday Youth 4D Sidepot Sidepot Charlotte Lindsey Dancein A Streak 4D - 10th 17.292
Friday Youth 4D Sidepot Sidepot Hadley Koelzer Valentine of Honor 4D - 11th 17.302
Friday Youth 4D Sidepot Sidepot Graycie Frye Diesel Fish Vendetta 4D - 12th 17.603
Friday Youth 4D Sidepot Sidepot Andie Lowe Gus 4D - 13th 18.003
Friday Youth 4D Sidepot Sidepot Dakota Slusser DARLIN FLINT 4D - 14th 19.003
Friday Youth 4D Sidepot Sidepot Ava Both Show me the color of cash 15.754 No Time
Friday Youth 4D Sidepot Sidepot Miah Krieger BA Bandit 15.929 No Time
Friday Youth 4D Sidepot Sidepot Kaylee Eiter Casadys cadbury fame 16.044 No Time
Friday Youth 4D Sidepot Sidepot Wylie Sturm Starz Decoy 16.087 No Time
Friday Youth 4D Sidepot Sidepot Jayda Ray Jonesy 16.261 No Time
Friday Youth 4D Sidepot Sidepot Ella Wax DAT FALCON FLYS 16.363 No Time
Friday Youth 4D Sidepot Sidepot Abby Zylstra Buster G. Chrome 17.111 No Time
Friday Youth 4D Sidepot Sidepot Aime Lynn Cross Flyin fortress 17.237 No Time
Friday Youth 4D Sidepot Sidepot Aime Lynn Cross MB Brutus blanton 17.283 No Time
Friday Youth 4D Sidepot Sidepot Ella Slusser CHET DOES SPIN No-Time



class rider_name horse_registered_name place score purse
Friday Senior 4D Sidepot Sidepot, Kim Kramps The Hooligan Judge 1D - 1st 15.613 $126.00
Friday Senior 4D Sidepot Sidepot, Cranna Roberts Moonshine and cash 1D - 2nd 15.712 $95.00
Friday Senior 4D Sidepot Sidepot, Amber Villelli Journey to Judgement 1D - 3rd 15.721 $68.00
Friday Senior 4D Sidepot Sidepot, Janell Bouma Jess A Flingin 1D - 4th 15.803 $51.00
Friday Senior 4D Sidepot Sidepot, Danielle Saunders Boss is Buggin 1D - 5th 16.098
Friday Senior 4D Sidepot Sidepot, Sue Ruzicka Dats To Good To Btru 1D - 6th 16.112
Friday Senior 4D Sidepot Sidepot, Traci Milohov Little Hotshot Gal 2D - 1st 16.149 $113.00
Friday Senior 4D Sidepot Sidepot, Tana Thompson Jc by Famegirl 2D - 2nd 16.209 $86.00
Friday Senior 4D Sidepot Sidepot, Randy Thompson Smart Dash To Fame 2D - 3rd 16.284 $61.00
Friday Senior 4D Sidepot Sidepot, Kym Vanbergen HAY FIRST FRENCH 2D - 4th 16.292 $46.00
Friday Senior 4D Sidepot Sidepot, Sheila Manley Perks Avenger 2D - 5th 16.304
Friday Senior 4D Sidepot Sidepot, Amber Villelli Peppys Rockin dora 2D - 6th 16.328
Friday Senior 4D Sidepot Sidepot, Tammy Stedman Leos Rare News 2D - 7th 16.339
Friday Senior 4D Sidepot Sidepot, Barb West Whos Good Time Socks 2D - 8th 16.343
Friday Senior 4D Sidepot Sidepot, Tana Thompson Fames Ablazen 2D - 9th 16.432
Friday Senior 4D Sidepot Sidepot, Carol Jones Dods A Queen 2D - 10th 16.495
Friday Senior 4D Sidepot Sidepot, Karen Gleason Jenny Fire 2D - 11th 16.547
Friday Senior 4D Sidepot Sidepot, Jessica Creech Sweet Diamond Sun 3D - 1st 16.638 $97.00
Friday Senior 4D Sidepot Sidepot, Randy Thompson Dashing Zana 3D - 2nd 16.644 $73.00
Friday Senior 4D Sidepot Sidepot, Cindy Smith Super Ride Bi Falcon 3D - 3rd 16.656 $52.00
Friday Senior 4D Sidepot Sidepot, Terry Parsons Three Shades Darker 3D - 4th 16.711 $39.00
Friday Senior 4D Sidepot Sidepot, Ginny Fisher Flop Flop Bang Bang 3D - 5th 16.772
Friday Senior 4D Sidepot Sidepot, Stephanie ryan Betty Boop Biankus 3D - 6th 16.851
Friday Senior 4D Sidepot Sidepot, Mykal Kirkpatrick Setumup Mayweather 3D - 7th 16.854
Friday Senior 4D Sidepot Sidepot, Sandi Johnson LYKA FAMOUS BIANKUS 3D - 7th 16.854
Friday Senior 4D Sidepot Sidepot, Brooke Martin Dinner In Sin City 3D - 9th 16.885
Friday Senior 4D Sidepot Sidepot, Maria Pearson Dont Spur The Judge 3D - 10th 16.962
Friday Senior 4D Sidepot Sidepot, Justina Fisher Aintiafamousfrnchguy 3D - 11th 16.965
Friday Senior 4D Sidepot Sidepot, Kathy Bruce Our Sterling Journey 3D - 12th 16.974
Friday Senior 4D Sidepot Sidepot, Jessie Salter Say It So 3D - 13th 17.022
Friday Senior 4D Sidepot Sidepot, Nancy Randall Miss Bold Spark 3D - 14th 17.108
Friday Senior 4D Sidepot Sidepot, Heather Seiler Strawfly On A High 4D - 1st 17.129 $84.00
Friday Senior 4D Sidepot Sidepot, Laurie Turner Bouley An Oakie with Bux 4D - 2nd 17.146 $64.00
Friday Senior 4D Sidepot Sidepot, Kandi Hansen Royal Pepto Cat 4D - 3rd 17.538 $45.00
Friday Senior 4D Sidepot Sidepot, Charlene Ulrich Norfleetssmokinace 4D - 4th 17.568 $34.00
Friday Senior 4D Sidepot Sidepot, Randy Thompson Commander Chex 4D - 5th 17.69
Friday Senior 4D Sidepot Sidepot, Shelby Blewett Athena Acre 4D - 6th 17.826
Friday Senior 4D Sidepot Sidepot, Natasha Barisoff Royal Jet Eye 4D - 7th 17.999
Friday Senior 4D Sidepot Sidepot, Deborah Lee Daniells Soon Ta B Famous 4D - 8th 19.136
Friday Senior 4D Sidepot Sidepot, Mary Kaplan Hot Ta Fame 4D - 9th 19.36
Friday Senior 4D Sidepot Sidepot, Terry Parsons SHES SMASHEDNSTREAKN "Scarlet" 4D - 10th 22.665
Friday Senior 4D Sidepot Sidepot, Kathy Grimes Kg justagamechanger 16.077 No Time
Friday Senior 4D Sidepot Sidepot, Sue Ruzicka Rare French Babe 16.317 No Time
Friday Senior 4D Sidepot Sidepot, Kandi Hansen Poppas Smart Pepinic 16.879 No Time
Friday Senior 4D Sidepot Sidepot, Traver Rains JL Rivulet 16.901 No Time
Friday Senior 4D Sidepot Sidepot, Cindy Raymond Frenchflyin Gypsy 16.910 No Time
Friday Senior 4D Sidepot Sidepot, Justina Fisher Miss April Jess 16.950 No Time
Friday Senior 4D Sidepot Sidepot, Heidi Ott CR Shineys Grey Dawn 17.159 No Time
Friday Senior 4D Sidepot Sidepot, Cheryl Alberg Casady Instinct â€œButchâ€� 17.213 No Time
Friday Senior 4D Sidepot Sidepot, Tana Thompson Jet Steaks Ta Fame 20.333 No Time
Friday Senior 4D Sidepot Sidepot, Jessica Zanetti Flashlights Famous 23.685 No Time
Friday Senior 4D Sidepot Sidepot, Kay Anderson Rip Rare N Dash No-Time
Friday Senior 4D Sidepot Sidepot, Tara L Lawrence Famous Lil Darlin No-Time
Friday Senior 4D Sidepot Sidepot, Kim Magan Rockin Tonka No-Time



class rider_name horse_registered_name place score purse
Friday Novice 4D Sidepot Sidepot Torrey Belus Mito Commander 1D - 1st 16.532 $82.00
Friday Novice 4D Sidepot Sidepot Kaycee Salter Ruby Rose Can 1D - 2nd 16.662
Friday Novice 4D Sidepot Sidepot Addison Harris Checkmate Judge 1D - 3rd 16.764
Friday Novice 4D Sidepot Sidepot Kylee Beam The Perfect Devil 1D - 4th 16.791
Friday Novice 4D Sidepot Sidepot Shaunte' Robert SM BUGS DUALINCASH 2D - 1st 17.105 $73.00
Friday Novice 4D Sidepot Sidepot Kylee Beam Scootin Around Roo 2D - 2nd 17.267
Friday Novice 4D Sidepot Sidepot Jill Connolly MC MARALAGO 4D - 1st 18.069 $55.00
Friday Novice 4D Sidepot Sidepot Brittany Ford Adons Dungot Thecash 4D - 2nd 19.111
Friday Novice 4D Sidepot Sidepot Mackenzie Cloke RCA Tony Good Pony 4D - 3rd 19.518
Friday Novice 4D Sidepot Sidepot Christy Saccomanno Stirrup Big I Am 4D - 4th 19.81



class rider_name horse_registered_name place score purse
Friday 4D YBC Sidepot Lauren Rook JSSSEXYFRENCH HUSTLER 1D - 1st 15.854 $111.00
Friday 4D YBC Sidepot Jennifer Ballard Cowboy Beda Dash 1D - 2nd 16.001 $74.00
Friday 4D YBC Sidepot Sue Ruzicka Dats To Good To Btru 1D - 3rd 16.112
Friday 4D YBC Sidepot Carol Jones Dods A Queen 2D - 1st 16.495 $100.00
Friday 4D YBC Sidepot Anna Stowers Perks Winnin Chex 2D - 2nd 16.619 $66.00
Friday 4D YBC Sidepot Cindy Smith Super Ride Bi Falcon 2D - 3rd 16.656
Friday 4D YBC Sidepot Ginny Fisher Flop Flop Bang Bang 2D - 4th 16.772
Friday 4D YBC Sidepot Jill Connolly UNOS PAYDAY 2D - 5th 16.832
Friday 4D YBC Sidepot Skyler Poor Express of the knight 3D - 1st 16.904 $85.00
Friday 4D YBC Sidepot Kathy Bruce Our Sterling Journey 3D - 2nd 16.974 $57.00
Friday 4D YBC Sidepot Julie Cravens RCA Honor Roys Deal 3D - 3rd 16.991
Friday 4D YBC Sidepot Emma Birch BNH Miss Chickasha 3D - 4th 17.06
Friday 4D YBC Sidepot Crysta Hyatt Cowboys makeme smile 3D - 5th 17.25
Friday 4D YBC Sidepot Cassie Berryman BO 3D - 6th 17.284
Friday 4D YBC Sidepot Jill Connolly MC MARALAGO 4D - 1st 18.069 $74.00
Friday 4D YBC Sidepot Mary Kaplan Hot Ta Fame 4D - 2nd 19.36 $49.00
Friday 4D YBC Sidepot Miah Krieger BA Bandit 15.929 No Time
Friday 4D YBC Sidepot Sue Ruzicka Rare French Babe 16.317 No Time
Friday 4D YBC Sidepot Jill Connolly KG N MC JUST ON FIRE 16.478 No Time
Friday 4D YBC Sidepot Cheryl Alberg Casady Instinct â€œButchâ€� 17.213 No Time
Friday 4D YBC Sidepot Sidney Martin HaidaPumpkin 17.555 No Time
Friday 4D YBC Sidepot Crysta Hyatt RCA Driftwood Carly 17.652 No Time



April 12 2024 rider_name horse_registered_name place score purse
Friday BIF 4D Sidepot Ricky Vita SLEETY 1D - 1st 15.724 $80.00
Friday BIF 4D Sidepot Janell Bouma Jess A Flingin 1D - 2nd 15.803 $54.00
Friday BIF 4D Sidepot Brittany Anderson Judge Six 1D - 3rd 15.829
Friday BIF 4D Sidepot Brenna Loften Judge Me Im Famous 1D - 4th 15.959
Friday BIF 4D Sidepot Serena Randall Famous Man Of Steel 2D - 1st 16.288 $73.00
Friday BIF 4D Sidepot Tristin Wadsworth TW Designers Judge 2D - 2nd 16.507 $48.00
Friday BIF 4D Sidepot Karen Gleason Jenny Fire 2D - 3rd 16.547
Friday BIF 4D Sidepot Skylar Heermann TA First Doll 2D - 4th 16.578
Friday BIF 4D Sidepot Cindy Smith Super Ride Bi Falcon 2D - 5th 16.656
Friday BIF 4D Sidepot Christina Atkinson A Dandy Guy 2D - 6th 16.71
Friday BIF 4D Sidepot Amanda Mosler Judge MyFrenchFling 3D - 1st 16.794 $62.00
Friday BIF 4D Sidepot Carly Howe UrHonorImaCowgirl 3D - 2nd 16.842 $41.00
Friday BIF 4D Sidepot Jennifer Ballard Dualin Instagator 3D - 3rd 17.099
Friday BIF 4D Sidepot Jill Connolly MC MARALAGO 4D - 1st 18.069 $90.00
Friday BIF 4D Sidepot Serena Randall Awesome Hot Stuff 15.777 No Time
Friday BIF 4D Sidepot Jill Connolly KG N MC JUST ON FIRE 16.478 No Time
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